
Chipotle Turkey													             $8.49Chipotle Turkey													             $8.49

Classic Club Sandwich											          $8.49Classic Club Sandwich											          $8.49

Spicy Italian														             Spicy Italian														              $8.49$8.49

American Ham Sandwich 									         $8.49American Ham Sandwich 									         $8.49

Oven-roasted turkey, American cheese & fiery chipotle dressing

Pepperoni, salami, Black Forest ham, provolone and spicy ranch dressing

Oven-roasted turkey, Black Forest ham, bacon, sliced provolone & honey mustard dressing

made with Black Forest ham & American cheese

All sandwiches served 
on Italian ciabatta. 

ciabattaciabatta
sandwichessandwiches

Gluten-free bread available.

Spicy Buffalo														             $8.99Spicy Buffalo														             $8.99

Chicken Alfredo												            $8.99Chicken Alfredo												            $8.99

Pepperoni Bacon												            $8.99Pepperoni Bacon												            $8.99

Pepperoni															              $8.99Pepperoni															              $8.99

Cheese															               $8.29Cheese															               $8.29

All pizzas served on 
10” cauliflower crust.

made with chicken, bacon, buffalo sauce, mozzarella and parmesan cheese

made with pepperoni, bacon, marinara, mozzarella and parmesan cheese

made with chicken, spinach, alfredo sauce, mozzarella and parmesan cheese

made with pepperoni, marinara, mozzarella and parmesan cheese

made with marinara, mozzarella and parmesan cheese

pizzapizzathin-crustthin-crust

extra meat   $4.29  |  extra cheese   $2.29  |  add bacon   $2.99

extra vegetables   $0.59  |  cheese   $1.89  |  pepperoni   $1.59   

bacon   $1.59  |  chicken   $4.79


